Plac Namn
Raklista

1 Patrik Jonsson

2 Kenth Bjork

2 Eirik Seljelid

4 Johan Ahlander
5 UIf Kristiansson
6 Robert Lindqvist
7 Stefan Bjork

8 Andreas Carlsson
8 Markus Nilsson
10 Linus Elek

11 Andreas Frejborn
11 Torgny Kjellstrom
13 Lars Kvael

14 Filip Johansson
14 Marielle Svensson
16 Inge Sand

17 Rasmus Schedin
18 Mikael Lévgren
19 Bengt Lund

04 February 2019

Klubb

BGK J6énképing
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

20

20
22
20
21
23
19
18
22
21

22
21
20
21
20

21

S2

20

18
19
21
20
19
23
20
19
22

19
19
23
21
21
21
20

19
20
19
23

21
20
20
21
20
20

22
21

21
21

21

20

22
20
23
19
22
20
23
21
19

22
25
19
22
22

19

S5

21

21
19
21
21
21
21
23
25
23
22
21

21
20
23
21
20

S6

20

20
19
20
21

22
21
20
21
19
19
19
21
21
22
23
24

Sida

S7 S:a

19

20
19
18
21
19
20
19
19
21
22
23
22
23
23
21

27

1

139
20

140
141
123
144
124
145
145
146
147
63

148
127
127
149
150
65

152

av

Snitt

19.9
20.0
20.0
20.1
20.5
20.6
20.7
20.7
20.7
20.9
21.0
21.0
21.1
21.2
21.2
21.3
21.4
21.7
21.7



Plac Namn
Raklista

20 Marcus | Andersson
20 Peter Eisenschmidt
22 Jenny Erlandsson
22 Orjan Johansson
22 Martin Lundell

25 Peter Johansson
26

26 Henrik Arvidsson
26 Daniel Salminen
26 Fredrik Tagesson
30 Daniel Zetterfors
31 Anders Backstrom
32 Jimmy Svérd

33 Roger Njord

33 Lennart Timskar
35 Gunnar Bengtsson
35 Linda Lundberg
35 Bernice Thors

38 Marcus Karlsson
39 Anton Josefsson
40 Hasse Pilquist

41 Marcus Brodd

42 Gunnar Lindqvist
43 Per Aronsson

44 Kari Hakala

04 February 2019

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

23
18
21
18
24
25

22
20
26
20
22
23
22
24
23
24

26
28

24
26
23

S2

19

22
27
21
23
23
22
24

26
24
22

22
20

25
22
19
24

24
21
29

20

24

23
21
20
21
24
23
23
23
20
23
20
22
22
22
23
22
25
26
20
25

25

21
23
22
21
24

22
22
24
26
23

23
21
21
23
24
23
25

26

S5

23
22
21
21
21
23
22
21
21
22

22
23
24
27

23
20
25
26

28
26

S6

26
22
21
23
23
23
23
24
19
24
22
22
24
23

23
28
25
24
23
24

22

Sida

20
22
22
20
21
20
23
20
22
19
20
23
21
23

24
23
24
22
25
25

24

2

87

87

154
132
154
155
133
133
133
133
156
135
158
136
136
92

69

138
163
166
145
97

170
98

124

av

Snitt

21.8
21.8
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.1
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.2
22.3
22.5
22.6
22.7
22.7
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.3
23.7
24.2
24.3
24.3
24.5
24.8
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45 Anders Lénnkvist
45 Lars Persson

a7 Alexander Njord
48 Kevin Carlsson
49 Erik Gustafsson

04 February 2019

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6énkdping

S1

27
24

28

S2

27
26

S3

S5 S6 S7 S:a

Sida

3

25
125
127
26
28

av

Snitt

25.0
25.0
25.4
26.0
28.0



